
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FT
MORTGAGE COMPANIES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199802270000
67201

02/27/1998
10:19:55

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE WASS, JAMES
A

18 48 Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:48

199805180001
81551

05/18/1998
11:30:25

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantor RELEASES VENKATARAM
AN, BALAJI

199512290003
72141

199806010001
99291

06/01/1998
10:46:42

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantor RELEASES HIGH, HENRY

199807060002
51891

07/06/1998
11:22:40

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantor RELEASES BATTAGLIA,
LOUIS J

199706090001
79571

199808190003
22551

08/19/1998
11:13:26

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

199408040002
44361

199808190003
22561

08/19/1998
11:13:28

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLENDALE
FEDERAL
BANK

199408040002
44361

199801090000
07241

01/09/1998
10:47:50

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantor RELEASES SHULMAN,
BRIAN M

19 155 199603050000
72171

Lot#:58
Book:19
Pg:155
Desc:1996-
07217

199804290001
53371

04/29/1998
09:37:29

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARKE
COMPANY
MORTGAGE
INC

5 10 199804290001
53361

Lot#:79 Book:5
Pg:10
Desc:1998-
15336

199807070002
53361

07/07/1998
08:30:39

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGG,
ROGER D

16 25 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:25

199807100002
62081

07/10/1998
10:49:18

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE LATHEM, AMY
MICHELLE

9 18 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:18

199809110003
56421

09/11/1998
11:07:18

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
JEFFREY D

20 26 Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:26

199809220003
70431

09/22/1998
03:41:39

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE DUGANS,
LARRY G

7 72 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:72

199810140004
00801

10/14/1998
09:34:47

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

Grantee MORTGAGE MURO, ALEX J 20 43 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:43


