Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802270000 67201	02/27/1998 10:19:55	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASS, JAMES A			18	48		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:48
199805180001 81551	05/18/1998 11:30:25	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantor	RELEASES	VENKATARAM AN, BALAJI					199512290003 72141	
199806010001 99291	06/01/1998 10:46:42	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGH, HENRY						
199807060002 51891	07/06/1998 11:22:40	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTAGLIA, LOUIS J					199706090001 79571	
199808190003 22551	08/19/1998 11:13:26	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					199408040002 44361	
199808190003 22561	08/19/1998 11:13:28	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLENDALE FEDERAL BANK					199408040002 44361	
199801090000 07241	01/09/1998 10:47:50	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantor	RELEASES	SHULMAN, BRIAN M			19	155	199603050000 72171	Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:155 Desc:1996- 07217
199804290001 53371	04/29/1998 09:37:29	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARKE COMPANY MORTGAGE INC			5	10	199804290001 53361	Lot#:79 Book:5 Pg:10 Desc:1998- 15336
199807070002 53361	07/07/1998 08:30:39	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGG, ROGER D			16	25		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:25
199807100002 62081	07/10/1998 10:49:18	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LATHEM, AMY MICHELLE			9	18		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:18
199809110003 56421	09/11/1998 11:07:18	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, JEFFREY D			20	26		Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:26
199809220003 70431	09/22/1998 03:41:39	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUGANS, LARRY G			7	72		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:72
199810140004 00801	10/14/1998 09:34:47	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURO, ALEX J			20	43		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:43